Electrical and Computer Engineering Alumni 
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Electrical & Computer Eng. 2001

Assi, Jagjit - jassi@nortelnetworks.com
Fawad Cheema - cheemaf@mcmaster.to
Weicker, Phil - pweicker@hotmail.com
Please join the list. 



Electrical & Computer Eng. 2000

Angus, Jess - jessica.angus@med.ge.com
Cui, Shuguang (Robert)- cuisg@yahoo.com
Manning, Dave - dave@webstrategist.net  (Eng 2000 grads visit http://groups.yahoo.com/group/maceng2000)
Patel, Gaurav - patelgs@hotmail.com
Smith, David - smithdm3@yahoo.com
Traini, Tina - tina_traini@hotmail.com

Please join the list. 

Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '99 

Chan, Nelson - nelson.chan@canada.com
Heath, Jeffery - jrheath@ca.ibm.com
Guirguis, Alexander - alex_guir@yahoo.com    Software Engineer ,Motorola GPRS/UMTS  , reply to me.
Musa, Harun - musahr@yahoo.com
Vitulli, Enza - enza_v@gennum.com
Watson, Mark - watsonmc1@hotmail.com
Willekes, Mike - mwilleke@ti.com
Please join the list. 

Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '98 

Aldea, Dumitru - mity@sentex.net 
Gohgari, Zahir - Zahir.Gohgari@stelco.ca
Hajee, Sameer - sameer_hajee@hotmail.com
Huang, Seamus - huanghk@usa.net
Leung, Wai-Hang - jwhleung@hongkong.com
Man, Kwok Ka - kwokkm@hotmail.com
Mok, Alan - Alan.Mok@motorola.com
Setya, Tarun - tarun_s@gennum.com
Nieuwenhuis, Fred - nieuwenf@kan.marconi.ca 
Ogunsuy, Oladele - oluwayemisi@hotmail.com
Presti, Mark - mark_presti@apexsi.com1
Quick, Sabrina - sabrinaquick@hotmail.com
Tom, David - dtom@pixstream.com
Weaver, Ross - ross@technologist.com
Woods, Jason - woodsd@idirect.com
Wong, Wendy - wongslw@geocities.com
Zogaib, Nash - zogaib@nortelnetworks.com

Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '97

Asselstine, Mark - masse_74@yahoo.com
Carbajales, Sebastian - sebastia@ca.ibm.com
Chai, Winston - winston@cyber-wizard.com
De Morgan, Prosper - pdmorgan@nortelnetworks.com
Fahmy, Hesham  - hfahmy@ca.ibm.com
Gross, Paul - paul.gross@compaq.com
Ji, Mark - mji@ece.neu.edu
Leung, Kam - leung_kam@hotmail.com
McCombe, Kevin - kevin_mccombe@yahoo.com
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '96

Balca, Michael - mjb@idirect.com
Li, Tri - trivli@yahoo.com
MacIsaac, Dawn - p1i5v@unb.ca
Pathak, Sanjay - sanjay_pathak@hotmail.com
Wright, Mark - mcwright@teklogix.com

Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '95

Chaggar, Jasmail - chaggar@ca.ibm.com
Chan, Ava - avachanhk@yahoo.com
Denton, Gerrick - gdenton@akanda.com
Maddox, Jeff - jmaddox@cicsco.com
Magora, Stephen - pza447129@ntu.edu.sg
McReavy, Greg - gmcreavy@yahoo.com
Porinchu, Thomas - t.porinchu@ieee.org
Ralph, Mike - mike_ralph@ieee.org
Sakr, Charbel - c.sakr@ieee.org
Somji, Arif - asomji@crosskeys.com 
Wang, Ke - Ke.Wang@ca.jdsunph.com
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '94

Bhogal, Kal - kbhogal@istar.ca
Brooks, Robert - robert.brooks@telusplanet.net
Castillo, Juan - juanc@lycosmail.com
Chan, Daniel - daniel@unitedchinese.com
Chan, Ming S. - chanms@mailexcite.com
Davison, Sandra - josenna@home.com
Jay, Brian - aynonimus@yahoo.com
Matveyenko, Wade - beave@unforgettable.com
Nabe, Jason - jnabe@yahoo.com
Rizun, Randy - rrizun@yahoo.com
Sisel, Andrew - Andrew_Sisel@dg.com
Tam, Tony - tamto88@yahoo.ca
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '93

Barret, Christopher - cbarrett@newbridge.com
Lakhani, Karim - lakhani@mit.edu
Lowell, Scott - scott.lowell@bellnexxia.com
Schaller, Mike - Michael_Schaller@ctal.com
Wong, Keith S. - kwong@ibm.net
Wozniak, Michael - mwozniak@netcom.ca, http://www.netcom.ca/~mwozniak
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '92

Ansari, Morteza - morteza@eng.sun.com
Bharmal, Noor - bharmal@sympatico.ca
Crawford, Paul - pkc@ieee.org
Geekee, Harpreet - hgeekee@nortelnetworks.com
McAuley, Kevin - kmcauley@sudbury.falconbridge.com
Mirzaian, Goharik - goharik@sympatico.ca
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '91

Brooksbank, Jason - jasonb@cyberbeach.net
Chan, Michael - mchan@audcomp.ca
Crawford, Gregg - gregg_crawford@cprailway.com
Markov, John - johnmarkov@sympatico.ca
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '90

Arcas, Ron - rarcas@yahoo.com
Baksh, Andrena - andrena_f._baksh@dnrsystems.com
Benthin, Mark - benthin@aptilon.com
Delriccio, Luigi - luigi_delriccio@hotmail.com
Lehr, Robert - robert_lehr@hp.com
Oliver, Brent - brent@bcb.org
Stavin, Edward - eastavin@yahoo.com
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '89

Blackwell, Tom - tomb@netcom.ca
Bulmer, Frederick - bulmer@nortelnetworks.com
Eigner, Jeff - jeigner@celestica.com
Frendo, Michael - mfrendo@cisco.com
Mayo, Dave - mayo@bconnex.net
Oliver, Brent - boliver@voiceiq.com
Paradis, Kim - kparadis@nortelnetworks.com
Vallee, Sherri - sherri.vallee@sympatico.ca
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '88

Gaiarsa, Andrew - andrew@wrs.com
Juneja, Prabhat  - pjuneja@attcanada.com
Ranger, Blossom - blossom_ranger@dofasco.ca
Ranger, Mike - mike_ranger@dofasco.ca
Werezak, Richard - who@iname.com
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '87

Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '86

Armel, Bruno - bruno@univ-tours.fr
Bach, Andreas - abach@novell.com 
Chern, Shiunn-Jang - chern@ee.nsysu.edu.tw
Elop, Stephen - elop@sprintmail.com
Habash, Mazen - mhabash.origin_cause@ibm.net
Odoardi, Carlos - odoardic@ispnet2000.com
Puthenpura, Sarat (Ph.d) - sputhenpura@att.com
Raol, Jitendra (Ph.D) - jrraol@css.cmmacs.ernet.in
Simpson, Virginia - audiotre@interlog.com
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '85

Fletcher, Allan - sledhead@hotmail.com
Layne, Elvis - eolayne@yahoo.com
Kostash, Ruth - ruth.kostash@sympatico.ca 
Manuel, David - dbm123@ibm.net
Neuperger, Frank - neuperg@primenet.com
Nurse, Austin - austin@acacontrols.com
Welling, Dave - dave@watco.ca
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '84

Haro, Hector - hharo@df1.telmex.net.mx
Hiemstra, Dave - dhiemstr@spar.ca
Meade, Sue - layne@wavenet-rf.com
Wheeler, Steven - swheeler@iprimus.ca
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '83

Fehervari, Joe - joe.fehervari@hydro.on.ca
Kumhyr, John - John.Kumhyr@smi.siemens.com
Lombardo, Pat - plombard@mdrobotics.ca
MacDermaid, Layne - layne@wavenet-rf.com
O'Brien, Colman - cobrien@baystreetdirect.com
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '82

Jagatic, Frank - jagaticf@nortelnetworks.com
Jones, Keith - joneskw@ch.etn.com
MacCuish, George - gmaccuish@jnepeng.com
Masur, Mike - masurm@cadvision.com
Mills, Dave - davemills@motorola.com
Mok, Joseph - josephmok@aol.com
Miller, Joel - miller_joel@hq.navsea.navy.mil
Pietrzyk, Vernon G. - vernon_pietrzyk@dofasco.ca
Rastelli, Julie - rastelli@nortelnetworks.com
Thompson, Margaret - nfit@interlog.com
Wu, Eric - ewu@torontohydro.com
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '81

Darley, Stephen - darley@ieee.org
Jakob, Frank - fjakob@idirect.com
McAuley, Rob - rmcauley@lotus.com
Mutikainen, Pertti - pemutika@molson.com
Nebesny Paul - pnebesny@rci.rogers.com
Warner, John - warnerj@aecl.ca
Wong, Raphael - raphael@ecf.toronto.edu
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '80

Hammermeister, Karl - khammer@cyberus.ca
Van Wetten, Len - lenvw@hotmail.com
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '79

Major, Normand - nmajor@cisco.com
O'Hanlon, Tim - ohanlont@bailey.ca
Senyk, Russell - rksenyk@netwebsoftware.com
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '78

Rowles, Peter - rowles@energy.on.ca
Please join the list
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '77

Please add your e-mail address to our database.

Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '76

Bercea, Ion - jburcea@csc.com
Kopac, Mike - mkopac@taylorsteel.com
Lukic, George - glukic@csc.com
Nagel, Edward - ed.nagel@tellabs.com
Pintwala, Thomas - pintwala@nortelnetworks.com
Sibbitt, Glenn - sibbitt@iname.com
Wilson, Craig - wilpats@idirect.com
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '75

Glass, Bob - bob@cae.ca
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '74

Chin, Peter - peter_f_y_chin@yahoo.com
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '73

Gray, Glenn R. - g.gray@graycom.on.ca
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '72

Please add your e-mail address to our database.

Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '71

Harris, John - j.harris@ieee.ca
Rypma, Dave - drypma@cgocable.net
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '70

Davidson, Andrew R. - andrew@kwic.com
Gidi, Alejandro - agidi@niagarafalls.acres.com

Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '69

Palmer, Roger - rpalmer@islandnet.com
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '68

Vurma, Andres - vurma.family@sympatico.ca
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '67

Please add your e-mail address to our database.

Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '66

Please add your e-mail address to our database.

Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '65

Evans, Bill - bevans@ebsys.mb.ca
Please join the list.
Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '64

Please add your e-mail address to our database.

Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '63

Please add your e-mail address to our database.

Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '62

Please add your e-mail address to our database.

Back to Top


Electrical & Computer Eng. '61

Price, Bob - bprice@icom.ca
